
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

St.Nr.

61
69
63
67
62
66
68
64
65
70
71

UCI-ID Nachname

Brunner
Moll
Hoferer
Schmidt
Bohn
Dürrmeier
Kurz
Scozzari
Schüler
Gutmann
Joos

Vorname

Mara
Klara
Anna
Ilvy
Antonia
Julia
Enni Amalia
Maya
Frieda
Anouk
Theresa

Verein

RSV Hochschwarzwald e.V.
SC Wiesensteig
SC Hausach AAM Metal Forming/Schmidt BikeShop
RMSV Ehrenkirchen
SC Hausach,AAM Metal Forming/Schmidt BikeShop
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SV Reudern
SC Furtwangen

RSV Herbolzheim
Team Leosport

Diff.

1:08.560
1:29.871
1:32.936
1:50.080
2:05.393
2:07.548
2:57.783
4:14.920
5:22.983
8:22.937

Gesamtzeit

9:29.601
10:38.161
10:59.472
11:02.537
11:19.681
11:34.994
11:37.149
12:27.384
13:44.521
14:52.584
17:52.538

Runden

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Nach Runden sortiert
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33. Uracher MTB Rennen
Rennen 02

Schülerinnen U11

Rennen (2 Runden) started at 10:24:48

Kleine Runde 0,800 Km

07.05.2023 10:25

Offizielles Ergebnis


